ROUND 4 MINI BIKES

JUN 14, 2025
TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed:
Nbr

06/14/25 5:47 pm

Name

Penalties

009
009
070
070
073
073
630
630

Axl Lane

Axl Lane

Kevin Blosser
Kevin Blosser
Braen Critchfield
Braen Critchfield
Creed Jenkins
Creed Jenkins

Class Penalty Time

FIRST YEAR RACER 00:00:30
00:00:38
00:00:38
00:00:30
00:00:38
00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:38
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Reason

STARTED ON WRONG LINE
START TIME ADJUSTMENT
START TIME ADJUSTMENT
STARTED ON WRONG LINE
START TIME ADJUSTMENT
STARTED ON WRONG LINE
STARTED ON WRONG LINE
START TIME ADJUSTMENT
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