ROUND 4 MINI BIKES

JUN 14, 2025

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed:	06/14/25 5:47 pm			
Nbr	Name	Class	Penalty Time	Reason
Penalties				
009	Axl Lane	FIRST YEAR RACER	00:00:30	STARTED ON WRONG LINE
009	Axl Lane		00:00:38	START TIME ADJUSTMENT
070	Kevin Blosser		00:00:38	START TIME ADJUSTMENT
070	Kevin Blosser		00:00:30	STARTED ON WRONG LINE
073	Braen Critchfield		00:00:38	START TIME ADJUSTMENT
073	Braen Critchfield		00:00:30	STARTED ON WRONG LINE
630	Creed Jenkins		00:00:30	STARTED ON WRONG LINE
630	Creed Jenkins		00:00:38	START TIME ADJUSTMENT

Printed: 06/14/2025 5:47 pm